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O N A ®wWNE

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Terrassa
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Rubi

C.E. Agora

C.N. Calella

C.N. Manresa
C.N. Mataré6

C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Badia

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Caldes

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Cornella
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Olot

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Premia

C.N. Martorell
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Vallirana
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Viladecans
G.E.N. Roses
C.N. Centelles
C.N. Tarrega

N.C. Torell6

C.N. Cervera

C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Figueres
C.N. Sallent

C.N. Santa Perpetua
Camobrils C.N.
C.N. Salou

C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Montjuic

N. Joan Pelegri
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Castellet
C.N. Sant Sadurni
A.N. Gramenet
C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Piera 2012

C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat

¥ de Catalunya

((égesportcat

00061
00058
00096
00057
00076
00072
00250
00144
00063
01412
00214
00252
00062
00145
01645
00629
01430
00106
00069
00210
00099
00080
00064
00456
00070
00891
00851
00051
00141
00075
00163
00104
00077
00079
00549
00176
00295
00272
00073
00473
00871
00626
00275
00451
P0723
00485
00177
00238
00244
00858
01414
P0O718
00052
P0714
00900
00219
01049
00899
00421
01375
00872

52.815,00
52.359,00
49.273,00
48.796,00
44.714,00
44.481,00
44.408,00
43.218,00
42.578,00
41.783,00
40.585,00
38.667,00
38.419,00
38.229,00
36.124,00
35.734,00
35.614,00
35.575,00
34.368,00
34.066,00
33.477,00
31.802,00
31.337,00
30.985,00
28.662,00
27.876,00
27.843,00
27.670,00
27.492,00
27.446,00
26.352,00
25.473,00
25.405,00
25.307,00
24.489,00
24.250,00
24.142,00
23.969,00
22.472,00
21.678,00
20.805,00
20.374,00
15.939,00
15.700,00
15.211,00
15.055,00
14.885,00
14.808,00
14.543,00
13.885,00
13.754,00
13.674,00
13.475,00
12.782,00
12.708,00
12.387,00
11.576,00
11.267,00
10.712,00
10.670,00
10.452,00

Certificacions

P Entitat ENTITAT

| Esportiva ESF 5 [

B Certificada ETICA
UFE
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Natacio

Sponsor

D

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

C.N. Navas

GEIEG

C.N. Farners

C.N. Cerdanyola
C.N. Castellfollit
C.E. Inef Lleida

C.N. Parets

C.N. Mollerusa

Fcn El Tossalet

C.E. Europa Sports Centre
C.N. El Masnou

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Sant Just

C.N. Sant Adria

Sponsor Institucional

A1V Generalitat
¥ de Catalunya

@esportcat

00231
00068
01338
00569
00259
00494
00699
00402
ESC02
PO717
00221
01404
00655
00083

10.265,00
10.139,00
9.218,00
9.133,00
8.395,00
7.468,00
6.919,00
4.952,00
4.320,00
4.257,00
3.637,00
2.633,00
1.418,00
1.002,00

Certificacions

Entitat ENTITAT
Esportiva ESPORTIVA
Certificada ETICA

e . UFEC
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